7
Specifications & design are subject to change without prior notice. Please visit CTC Union website for more details. www.ctcu.com  /  sales@ctcu.com
7-25
R
IEEE 1588v2µ-RingRegulated
These Fast Ethernet switch models are managed industrial grade L2 switches with 8/4 10/100Base-T ports and 3/2 GbE/100M SFP
ports which also supports PoE+/PSE and provide stable and reliable transmission. Housed in rugged DIN rail or wall mountable
enclosures, these switches are designed for harsh environments, such as industrial networking. They are an ideal solution for Smart

IFS-402GSM-4PH24
(Optional accessory)
Ordering Information
Model Name
Total
Port
UTP Fiber PoE Port Input Power Certification Operating
Temperature10/100
Base-TX
100/1000
Base-X IEEE802.3at Power  Budget Redundant CE, FCC
IFS-402GSM-4PH24 6 4 2 SFP 4 120W 24/48VDC V -10~60°C
IFS-402GSM-4PHE24 6 4 2 SFP 4 120W 24/48VDC V -40~75°C
IFS-803GSM-8PH24 11 8  3 SFP 8 180W 24/48VDC V -10~60°C
IFS-803GSM-8PHE24 11 8  3 SFP 8 180W 24/48VDC V -40~75°C
ISFP-M7000-85-D(E) Industrial SFP GbE 1000Base-SX, M/M, 500 meter,wave length 850nm, 7.5dB, LC, DDMI, -10~70°C (-40~85°C)
ISFP-S7020-31-D(E) Industrial SFP 1000Base-LX, S/M, 20km, wave length 1310nm, 15dB, LC, DDMI, -10~70°C(-40~85°C)
ISFP-T7T00-00-(E) Industrial SFP 10/100/1000Base-T UTP 100meter, -10~70°C (-40~85°C)
ISFP-M5002-31-D(E) Industrial  SFP 155M 100Base-FX, MM,  2km, wave length 1310nm, 12dB, LC, DDMI, -10~70°C (-40~85°C)
ISFP-S5030-31-D(E) Industrial  SFP 155M 100Base-FX, SM,  30km, 1310nm, 19dB,  LC, DDMI, -10~70°C  (-40~85°C)
The ISFP series of industrial grade SFP modules have been fully tested with all CTC Union industrial grade Ethernet switches for guaranteed compatibility and performance. Best
performance can be guaranteed, even in mission-critical applications. (Please see CTC Union's Industrial SFP data sheets for more items and detailed information.)
Optional Accessories
IND-WMK02 Wall Mount kit for Industrial product (Wide)  (184 x 50mm)
•	 IFS-803GSM-8PH24 or IFS-402GSM-4PH24 device
•	 Console cable (RJ-45 to DB9)
•	 Din Rail with screws
•	 Terminal block
•	 Protective caps for SFP ports
NDR-120-48 Industrial Power, Input 90 ~ 264VAC/127 ~ 370VDC, Output 48VDC, 120W, -20 ~ +70°C    (For IFS-402GSM-4PH24)
NDR-240-48 Industrial Power, Input 90 ~ 264VAC/127 ~ 370VDC, Output 48VDC, 240W, -20 ~ +70°C    (For IFS-803GSM-8PH24)
NDR-480-48 Industrial Power, Input 90 ~ 264VAC/127 ~ 370VDC, Output 48VDC, 480W, -20 ~ +70°C    (For more ref.)
 Wall Mount Kit
 Industrial SFP Transceiver
 Industrial Power Supply
 Package List
Industrial M
anaged FE PoE Sw
itch  IFS-402G
SM
-4PH
24 & IFS-803G
SM
-8PH
24
Industrial Managed FE PoE Switch